215www.harwin.com
1.
27
m
m
 (.
05
0"

B 1.27 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
C B + 3.15
HOW TO ORDER
M50 - 4XX XX 45 X
SERIES CODE
TYPE
430 Female
490 Male without pegs
491 Male with pegs FINISH
45 Gold
Recommended PC Board Pattern
PACKAGING
Blank Loose
R Tape & Reeled
(check website for available sizes)
Recommended PC Board Pattern
NO. OF CONTACTS PER ROW
05 to 08, 10, 12, 15, 19, 20, 25 Female
05, 07, 08, 10, 12, 14, 15, 20, 25 Male without pegs
05 to 08, 10, 12, 15, 20, 25 Male with pegs
Ø1.00
Ø1.20
0.15
1.27
Ø0.80
4.60
0.42
4.80
3.10
D
A
B
C
C
B1.90
5.80
0.65 1.27
Ø1.40
1.58
B
A 1.27
5.65
1.270.40
6.30
6.10
6.50
C
Ø1.20 Ø0.80
6.10
1.27
B
C
0.70
1.50
Ø1.35 Ø0.95
(Holes for With pegs connector)
7.40 (No pegs)
7.30 (With pegs)
217www.harwin.com
1.